TORNEO SENIOR MASCULINO "ccvMm”

5 de junio de 2018

HORARIO DE SALIDA

TEE HORA JUGADOR
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FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ,JUA
NIEDERLEYTNER, JAVIER

JIMENEZ TORRIJOS, JOSE
MONTGOMERY, JASON

ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME

ALVAREZ VALVERDE, JOSE MANUEL
SANTONDA HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
GARCIA DE PAREDES, JOSE MARIA
ONIS DiAZ, VALENTIN

GUIJARRO CRESPO, JOSE ANTONIO
PENA PASCUAL, ALFONSO
FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL
EDERRA JIMENEZ, MAXIMO
RODRIGUEZ ENCINAR, JOAQUIN
FERROND LOPEZ, PEDRO

DIAZ PALOMO, EMILIO
SANTOS-GARCIA TORRES, JUAN JOSE
GOMEZ FERREIRO, MARCOS ANTONIO
BOVE ORTEGA, JAVIER

CADARSO AMADOR, IGANCIO
MARTIN LOPEZ , TOMAS

VIANA, EUZEBIO

CAREAGA BERGE, MIGUEL
MORAGA MORENO, FELIX
HERENCIAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
PINILLA JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

SANZ MARTIN, EUSEBIO

ESTEBAN GIL, ROBERTO
CANIZARES MELGAR, RAFAEL
MARAZUELA GALINDO, FELIPE
SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS

DE FRUTOS, LUIS MIGUEL
PASCUAL MARTIN, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO
SALAS PANERO, EDUARDO
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, EDUARDO
VALDES DAL-RE, GONZALO
CRESPO LLAMAS, JAVIER

VICENTE SANCHEZ, JOSE

AZORIN DE ANDRES, FRANCISCO
ANABITARTE CRESPO, JAIME
AYERRA ARRIERO, JOSE ANTONIO
RAMOS COVARRUBIAS, CARLOS
MARTIN FUCHO, JOSE LUIS
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LICENCIA
CM02107967
CM52054992
CM74126810
CM04157288
CM81809080
CM05204823
CM18628528
CM04214597
CM08111955
CM17192994
CM07211978
7730450379
CM08213593
CM07152700
CM30214371
CMC8513623
CM00216507
7728193885
CM11061794
CM00501940
CM41297685
CMA8753838
CM60204219
CM00257497
CM61095202
CMC1627073
CM00672200
CM00219285
CM02819338
CM87100652
CM41670329
CM81217416
CMA8063570
CM05210728
CM33390158
CM09097554
CM02212335
CM60753409
CM87098429
CMO00787174
CM52014143
CM07182783
CM00191823
CM56257091
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MORENO MERINO, JOSE LUIS
MARIN MORILLAS, LUIS MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ BARGUES, ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO

GIL CANO, BENITO-ANSELMO
IZQUIERDO MENA, LUIS CANDELAS
CARO DURAN, ROMAN

MARTIN CILLEROS, JUAN FRANCISCO
CASADO FRUTOS, JOSE CRISTOBAL
MOROS BARRACHINA, ANTONIO

GIL MARCO, SANTIAGO MIGUEL
SANCHEZ MARGALLO, JESUS DOMINGO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SEGUNDO
RAMOS MUNOZ, ANGEL LUIS
PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO
CAVA ENCIO, AURELIO

ALCANTARA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ SANGUINO, ALBERTO

FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA GONZALEZ-CHAMA

COLLADO VICENTE, F JAVIER
VALDIVIESO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ CORTES, PABLO
FOLGUEIRA VALLE, GONZALO
MAGUREGUI LACHA JOSE MARIA
ALCALDE ESPADA, GERMAN
SANCHEZ MU¥IZ, RAFAEL

ALVARO JIMENEZ, JACINTO

ARIZA MERINO, EMILIO

RUEDA ESCARDO, GUILLERMO DE
BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ SERRANO, PRIMITIVO
MONEREO VELASCO, FERNANDO
MAZA LARRIBA, JOSE MIGUEL
AYLLON JALVO, JAIME

PEREZ, MANUEL

TORNERO NAVARRO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ BALTASAR, RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, EUSEBIO
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
CASTUERA REDONDO, MANUEL
NOFUENTES GARCIA, JESUS

BEBIA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
LUMERAS DE LA PUENTE, ANGEL MANUEL
FRAGUAS GARCIA, MIGUEL

DIAZ DORADO, LUIS

SANCHEZ QUINTANA, JUAN PEDRO
PENAS NUNEZ, RAFAEL
MARDOMINGO JIMENO, JUAN ANTONIO
SANCHEZ MORON, MATIAS

LOPEZ VILLALBA, JESUS

DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, ISIDORO
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CMO02052941
CM00095789
CM06207698
CM00222589
CM02042483
CM05624802
CM87091047
CMO08075993
CM81636867
CMO03146363
CM81298317
CM66208605
CM00194965
CM05255388
CMD1754391
CM00210580
CM74171678
CMO00513468
CM00185659
CMC1257323
CM00512802
CM74257518
CM22258178
CM41149216
CM52101591
CM08212131
CM02091050
CM02055719
CMO02127242
CM02056606
CMO02215867
CM02298976
CM00389007
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CM08639640
CM05500218
CM02250992
CM00766018
CM18296408
CM74251739
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CM68751347
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CM69108500
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DE LAS HERAS BAUTISTA, SEVERO
ARIZA ARCA, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ-TOUBES NUNEZ,EDUARDO
LUCENA LOPEZ, PEDRO

DE LUCAS JIMENEZ , JOSE LUIS
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JULIO

PUIG DE LA BELLACASA,BORJA
SANDEZ VILA, JOSE LUIS

NAVALON LOPEZ DE LA RICA,ADRIA
BRULL FONTSERE, JAIME

DE ANTONIO, LUIS

GUERRERO GUERRERO, MANUEL
GINER LOPEZ , JOSE ANTONIO
OCANA SAINZ, MANUEL

VELASCO PARRA, CARLOS
EMPARANZA KNORR MANUEL
GONZALEZ MUNOZ, JUAN MANUEL
RUEDA ESCARDO, INIGO DE

DIEZ GUTIERREZ,JUAN JOSE
HERRANZ MENESES, CLEMENTE
PANOS TORNERO, JOSE MARIA
ARAVACA CONTRERAS, ANTONIO
RUIZ DE ASIN CHICO DE G. IGNAC
BILBAO SAINZ DE LOS TERREROS,R
GARCIA RUBI, JULIAN
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CM41795220
7743126815
CM02042069
CM30295190
CMO00300542
CM41671269
9900103185
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CMO02113987
CMO07251246
CM00214498
CM01207356
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CM81622468
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CM02307426
7739505247
CM30635653
CM41796105
CM81171157
CM02109437
CM02214076
CMO00305821



